RS485
0-10 V
n Digital RS485 interfaces plus 0-10 V output signal,
EtherCAT or PROFINET, Bluetooth adapter SLKBT
for wireless communication
n PROFINET transducers support MRP
n Exchangeable sensor heads with stored
calibration data

Further accessories as well as detailed information about our
product family can be found in our Smartline brochure.
Model designations
 69
 4
8
70 (VSM79) 52 (VSM78)
40 (VSM77)
15
3
13
9
VS
M
77
/7
8
VSM79VSM77/78
Dimensions in mm
VSM - Smartline Vacuum Transducer Pirani / Cold Cathode
-9 Absolute Pressure 1000 to 5 x 10  mbar
V   a   c   u   u   m        I   n   s   t   r   u   m   e   n   t   s